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January 2026 Frisco Texas Tournament Results

Belief & Values Limited Prep

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Bronson Gutierrez
Cecilia Ji

Yohan Pullagurla
Joshua Davis

Saanvi Polishetty

Jay Mehta

Vishwak Gunnamreddy

Digital Presentation

15t
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ari Pouratian
Aanya Shah
Shauryh Gandhi
Alice Chen
Aadhya Polishetty
Kritika Krishna
Saanvi Polishetty
Anderson Borders

Impromptu Speaking

lst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
10"
11"
12*
13"
14
15"
16"
17"
18"

Melinda Wu
Bronson Gutierrez
Elijah Sanders
Zachary Davis
Vishwak Gunnamreddy
Cecilia Ji

Joshua Davis
Celine Wu

Siri Chamaraj
Ananya Sankar
Diya Sharma
Anna Gee

Miles Wicker

Jay Mehta

Esha Bisaria

Alice Chen
Shauryh Gandhi
Yohan Pullagurla

Open Interpretation

lst

Miles Wicker

Original Oratory

1St
2nd
3rd
4th

10th
1 1th
12th
13th
14t

Kavya Patil

Alina Ji

Saanvi Polishetty
Diya Sharma
Elijah Sanders
Celine Wu
Kritika Krishna
Bella Jones

Siri Chamaraj
Claire Tie

Alice Chen
Kashvi Jain
Sathvika Chegu Swaroop
Yohann Lopes

Lincoln-Douglas Debate

1st
2 nd
3 rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Reshma Athysivam
Claire Tie

Cecilia Ji

Miles Wicker
Adam Xu

Alice Chen

Amaan Thameez

Lincoln-Douglas Debate Speaker

1st
znd
3rd

Cecilia Ji
Claire Tie
Reshma Athysivam

Team Policy Debate

1st

znd

3rd

4th

5th

Bronson Gutierrez &
Melinda Wu

Ishaan Patel & Srichandra
Pallerla

Lucas Castaneda &
Shauryh Gandhi

Soli Mosseri & Zak
Mosseri

Jennie Jang & Celine Wu

Team Policy Debate Speaker

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Melinda Wu
Bronson Gutierrez
Joshua Davis
Soli Mosseri
Ishaan Patel



